
Age 

Female

Male

Total

Serious medical condition Pre-2011

Specific legal and physical protection needs

Woman at risk

Child at risk

Disability

Single parent

Unaccompanied or separated child

Older person at risk

Torture

Family unity

Pregnant or lactating

Total

Other 13,426 2.2%

Tartous 265 0.0%

70,493 8.1%

As-sweida 801 0.1% 869,106

Lattakia 1,052 0.2% 99,720 16.6% 2014

14.9%

Deir-ez-zor 2,389 0.4% 72 0.0% 2013 666,411 76.7%

2011 2,306 0.3%

Quneitra 2,683 0.4% 145 0.0% 2012 129,896

0.6%

Al-hasakeh 3,302 0.6% 2,154 0.4%

Idleb 8,377 1.4% 4,659 0.8%
Registration Trend

Ar-raqqa 6,577 1.1% 3,307

52,030 8.7%

Hama 28,176 4.7% 7,278 1.2%

Aleppo 37,905 6.3% 10,550 1.8% 2014

188,889 31.5%

Damascus 46,526 7.8% 12,389 2.1% 2013 328,624 54.9%

Rural Damascus 68,802 11.5% 18,521 3.1% 2012

1.3%

Homs 96,734 16.2% 18,535 3.1% 2011 21,769 3.6%

Place of Origin Specific Needs Arrivals

Dar'a 281,904 47.1% 22,110 3.7% 7,607

598,919 100%

20.2% 20.3% 13.4% 28.2% 14.6% 3.2%

120,975 121,532 80,537 168,950 87,461 19,464

306,52859,480 39,095 90,061 47,953 51.2%

62,273 62,052 41,442 78,889 39,508 8,227 292,391 48.8%

58,702 11,237

Standard Age and Gender

0-4 5-11 12-17 18-35 36-59 60+ Total %

Total Active Registered Syrians 598,919

494,050 104,869

82.5% 17.5%

Registered since 01 March 2011

Registered Syrians in Jordan 17 May 2014
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Syrian Registration Trend since  01 March 2011

26.3%

23.0%

1.9%

27.7%
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Age-Gender Breakdown

23.2%

Ajlun

Balqa

Aqaba

Karak

Amman

Tafilah

Irbid

Jarash

Ma'an

Madaba

Mafraq

Zarqa

1.7%
1.9% 12.0%

8.4%

3.1%

1.6%
26.4%

1.6%

0.4%

1.1%

0.5%

Syrian refugees presence 

Interagency Portal: http://data.unhcr.org/Syrianrefugees
UNHCR on the web: http://www.unhcr.jo ; http://www.unhcr.org

UNHCR on Social network: http://www.facebook.com/UNHCRJordan ; http://twitter.com/And_Harper ; http://twitter.com/ZaatariCamp

Urban Camps

Awaiting Biometric 

Processing

97,382

16%

Processed using 

Biometric

501,537

84%

Biometric Statistics (IRIS)

Zatari Camp

15.9%

EJ Camp
0.9%

Location 

unspecified

0.6%

Ajloun

Amman

Aqabah

Balqa

Irbid

Jarash

Karak

Maan

Madaba

Mafraq

Tafilah

Zarqa
Location 

unspecified

Total Urban

10,243

158,336

2,824

18,455

139,200

11,257

9,456

6,756

9,580

71,624

2,499

50,140

3,680

494,050

Zatari

EJC
95,454
5,597

Total Camps 104,869

Children 

Elderly 

Adult

19,464
3.2%

256,411
42.8%

323,044
53.9%

* Coloured map only reflects refugees living outside camps.

Azraq 3,818

Azraq Camp

0.6%


